
Name and address of Contractor:   Rajeev Mehra

Nature and location of work  : ALL TPDDL Area

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on  32, DDA-Market, Prashant Vihar, Delhi

Name and address of Principal Employer C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri Tilak nagar, Delhi

Sl.
No

Name & surname
of workman

DOB & Sex
Father’s/husband’s 

name

Nature of
Employment/
Designation

Permanent Home address of
workman (village & Tehsil/Taluk

& Distt.)
Local address

Date of
commencement
of employment

Signature or 
thumb

impression of
workman 

Date of 
termination

of employmen

Reasons for
termination

Remarks

1 AKASH SAIN 13-10-1994,Male CHHOTE LAL SAIN LINEMAN
HOUSE NO. 44, DEVIWARA, VILL. 
KARALA, DELHI-110081

HOUSE NO. 44, 
DEVIWARA, VILL. 
KARALA, DELHI-
110081

11/1/2021 NA NA

2 BHANU PRAKASH 01-10-1986,Male SHRI CHIRANJI LAL CO-ORDINATOR 9/119,Q-BLOCK, MANGOL PURI,DELHI
9/119,Q-BLOCK, 
MANGOL PURI,DELHI

11/1/2021 NA NA

3 BIJENDER KUMAR 06-10-1979,Male DHARM PAL LINEMAN
73, AMBEDKAR COLONY, KHERA KHURD. 
KHERA KALAN DELHI

73, AMBEDKAR 
COLONY, KHERA 
KHURD. KHERA 
KALAN DELHI

11/1/2021 NA NA

4 DINESH KUMAR 14-05-1980,Male SUBHRAM SUPERVISOR
WZ-267, SAKURPUR VILLAGE, DELHI-
110034

WZ-267, SAKURPUR 
VILLAGE, DELHI-
110034

11/1/2021 NA NA

5 HARI OUM KUMAR 27-02-1984,Male VIRENDRA SINGH SUPERVISOR
347 , BLOCK-P3 SULTAN PURI, DELHI-
110086

347 , BLOCK-P3 
SULTAN PURI, DELHI-
110086

11/1/2021 NA NA

6 PAWAN 20-04-1990,Male RAM KARAN LINEMAN
HOUSE NO. 188-B, KOTEWALI GALI, 
QUTAB GARH, DELHI-110039

HOUSE NO. 188-B, 
KOTEWALI GALI, 
QUTAB GARH, DELHI-

11/1/2021 NA NA

7 SANDEEP 01-09-1995,Male OM PARKASH SUPERVISOR DIPAL PUR, SONIPAT, HARYANA
DIPAL PUR, SONIPAT, 
HARYANA

6/1/2022 NA NA

8 VEDPAL 26-11-1989,Male PREM SINGH SUPERVISOR
VILL-BANDH, BANDH(87) PANIPAT, 
HARYANA

VILL-BANDH, 
BANDH(87) PANIPAT, 
HARYANA

11/1/2021 NA NA

9 LALIT KUMAR 20-04-1990,Male RAKESH KUMAR LINEMAN
HOUSE NO. 188-B, KOTEWALI GALI, 
QUTAB GARH, DELHI-110039

4/1/2025 NA NA

10 ARUN KUMAR 10-08-2000,Male SURENDER SUPERVISOR GUDHRANA (125) KHATELA SARAI HODAL PALWAL, HARYANA 6/25/2025 NA NA

Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Central Rules
FORM XIII

See Rule 75
Register of Workmen Employed by Contractor



Name and address of Contractor:   Rajeev Mehra

Nature and location of work  : ALL TPDDL Area

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on  32, DDA-Market, Prashant Vihar, Delhi

Name and address of Principal Employer C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri Tilak nagar, Delhi

Sl.
No

Name & surname
of workman

DOB & Sex Father’s/husband’s name
Nature of

Employment/
Designation

Permanent Home address of
workman (village & Tehsil/Taluk

& Distt.)
Local address

Date of
commencement
of employment

Date of 
termination

of employmen

Reasons for
termination

Remarks

1 AAN MEHRA 06-07-2002, Female RAJEEV MEHRA OFFICE ASSTT.
32, C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri Tilak 
nagar

32, C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri 
Tilak nagar

4/13/2023 NA NA

2 CHHOTU RAY 01-01-1990,Male UPENDRA RAY LINEMAN
THANA BAUNSI, GRAM BAJPIR BANKA , 
BIHAR

6/25, SECTOR-25, POCKET-6, 
ROHINI, DELHI.

5/20/2021 6/1/2024 NA

3 MANOJ KUMAR 02-01-1991,Male RAM NARAYAN SINGH BAGHEL SUPERVISOR
HOUSE NO.945, E-BLOCK, GALI NO-6, 
SHRI RAM COLONI, KHAJOORI, DELHI-
110094

HOUSE NO.945, E-BLOCK, GALI NO-
6, SHRI RAM COLONI, KHAJOORI, 
DELHI-110094

11/1/2021 NA NA

4 NITI MEHRA 15-10-1969, Female RAJEEV MEHRA G.M. ADM.
32, C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri Tilak 
nagar

32, C Block No-GG-1 Vikash puri 
Tilak nagar

3/1/2016 NA NA

5 RAHUL KUMAR 19-08-1996,Male MITHLESH SHAH SUPERVISOR
N-44/368,GALI NO-9, SANJAY COLONY 
SAMAY PUR, NORTH WEST DELHI,110042

N-44/368,GALI NO-9, SANJAY 
COLONY SAMAY PUR, NORTH 

WEST DELHI,110042
6/1/2023 NA NA

6 SONU KUMAR 03-05-1995,Male TUNTUN MANDAL LINEMAN
6/25, SECTOR-25, POCKET-6, ROHINI, 
DELHI.

6/25, SECTOR-25, POCKET-6, 
ROHINI, DELHI.

7/16/2018 NA NA

7 SUDAMA CHOUDHARY 03-02-1965,Male PRABHU CHOUDHARY LABOUR
WARD NO.1. MATHURAPUR. MATHURA 
PUR, BHAGALPUR,BIHAR-813222

6/25, SECTOR-25, POCKET-6, 
ROHINI, DELHI.

5/20/2021 NA NA

8 SUDHA CHANDRA JHA 01-01-1999,Male LT. SH. FULESHWAR JHA Sr.Account Manager MUBARK PUR DABAS. DELHI-86 MUBARK PUR DABAS. DELHI-86 10/11/2007 NA NA

9 TARA CHAND 18-01-1982,Male RAJU SUPERVISOR A-2/156,SULTAN PURI, DELHI-110086
A-2/156,SULTAN PURI, DELHI-

110086
11/1/2021 NA NA

10 MAHENDER PAL 1974 Male NAND LAL LINEMAN
B-58/1,LAKHI RAM PARK, SECTOR-22 
ROHINI, SULTANPURI C-BLOCK,DELHI-

B-58/1,LAKHI RAM PARK, SECTOR-
22 ROHINI, SULTANPURI C-

8/26/2024 NA NA

11 ISHWAR PAL 1978 MALE NAND LAL LINEMAN
B-58/1,LAKHI RAM PARK, SECTOR-22 
ROHINI, SULTANPURI C-BLOCK,DELHI-

B-58/1,LAKHI RAM PARK, SECTOR-
22 ROHINI, SULTANPURI C-

11/29/2024 NA NA
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